U14 Boys from 2026

60m Harrison
1200m Louis
Long Jump Ben

Shot Liam
U16 Boys from 2026

60m Hurdles Michael
60m Cameron
200m Cameron
300m Tyler
800m Harry
1500m Adam
High Jump Duncan
Long Jump Joseph
Shot Murray
U18 Men from 2026

60m Hurdles Matthew
60m H

200m H

400m Al

800m Cameron
1500m Aaron
3000m Daniel
High Jump Angus
Pole Vault Nathan
Long Jump Derek
Triple Jump Michael
Shot Daniel
U20 Men from 2023

60m Hurdles Euan
60m Rory
200m Dean
400m Methembe
800m Fraser
1500m Caneron
3000m Calum
High Jump Matthew
Pole Vault Mark
Long Jump Cole
Triple Jump Methembe
Shot Logan

Brand
Reid
Silver
Martin

Massey
Kennedy
Kennedy
Philip
Robinson
Kinghorn
MacGregor
Lanahan
Robb

Cox

Cathro Abbot Hughes
Cathro Abbot Hughes

Campbell
Chalmers
Reid
Hendry
Weir
Mobbs
Knox
Ubiebor
Finnigan

Wallace
Voss
Patterson
Ndlovu
Lupton
Deverill
Dick

Tait
Herbert-Ruiz
Mapara
Ndlovu
Mitchell

Duncanrig Sec
Clydeview Ac
Currie CHS
Millburn Ac

Dunfermline HS
Aberdeen GS
Aberdeen GS
Mackie Ac
Madras College
St Mungo’s HS
Dingwall Ac

St Ambrose HS
Queen Anne HS

Kyle Ac
Carnoustie HS
Carnoustie HS
St Andrew’s HS
Coltness HS
Hutchesons’ GS
Lomond School
Shawlands Ac
Garnock CHS
Lenzie Ac
Lathallan School

Inverness Royal Ac

Cumbernauld HS
Waid Ac
Glasgow SoS
Liberton HS

James Gillespie School

Williamwood HS
St Ninian’s HS
Lasswade HS

Hillpark Secondary
Merchiston Castle School

Liberton HS
Grange Ac

7.60
3:42.33
4.77
9.97

8.45
7.26
22.85
38.68
2:00.81
4:20.11
1.81
6.76
14.55

8.68
7.19
22.95
49.86
1:58.83
4:03.42
9:06.44
1.90
4.30
6.78
12.55
13.64

8.90
7.05
21.33
48.70
1:54.92
3:54.19
9:20.67
1.95
4.00
7.08
13.60
13.96

2026
2026
2026
2026

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2023
2023
2023
2026
2026
2026
2026
2023
2023
2023
2026
2023



U14 Girls from 2026

60m Cadha McLuskey
1200m Millie Glass Park
Long Jump Karley Paterson
Shot Heather Eddie

U16 Girls from 2026

60m Hurdles Kacey Watson
60m Olivia Fisher
200m Olivia Fisher
300m Charlotte Smith
800m Zoe Roberts
1500m Imogen Turner
High Jump Eilidh Mitchell
Long Jump Charlotte Smith
Shot Rosie Paterson
U18 Women from 2026

60m Hurdles Cara Monachello
60m Emma Clark
200m Cara Monachello
400m Erin McGurk
800m Nieve Hannell
1500m Rachel Caves
3000m Anna Ross

High Jump Leanna Elliott
Pole Vault Rebecca Digger

Long Jump Ella Russell
Triple Jump Erin Longmuir
Shot Niamh Pegrum
U20 Women from 2023

60m Hurdles Darcie Black
60m Kishi Aremu
200m Kishi Aremu
400m Hannah Taylor
800m Megan McKay
1500m Katie Sandilands
3000m Alice Mourao
High Jump Jenna Hilditch
Pole Vault Charis Crawford
Long Jump Darcie Black
Triple Jump Libby White
Shot Meghan Porterfield

Queensferry HS
Albyn School
Lochside Ac
Calderglen HS

Marr College
Glasgow SoS
Glasgow SoS
Edinburgh Ac
Glasgow SoS
N Berwick HS
Grange Ac
Edinburgh Ac
Calderglen HS

StJoseph’s Ac
Lesmahagow HS
StJoseph’s Ac
Holy Cross HS
Dunfermline HS
Balerno CHS
Jordanhill School
St Andrew’s HS
Jordanhill School
St Aloysius College
St Aloysius College
Hamilton GS

Dunfermline HS

George Watson’s College
George Watson’s College
Ellon Ac

ESMS

Balwearie HS

ESMC

Glasgow Ac
Bishopbriggs Ac
Dunfermline HS
Wellington School
Duncanrig Secondary

8.21
3:38.36
4.94
9.11

9.12
7.87
25.51
41.93
2:15.44
4:44.97
1.60
5.27
9.81

8.84
7.66
24.81
57.39
2:15.13
4:38.43
10:47.09
1.63
2.70
5.64
10.44
12.98

9.25
7.65
24.79
57.77
2:18.29
4:39.21
10:12.17
1.65
3.40
5.60
12.53
12.55

2026
2026
2026
2026

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2023
2026
2026
2023
2025
2025
2026
2023
2025
2023
2023
2023



