

### U14 Boys from 2026

60m	Harrison	Brand	Duncanrig Sec	7.60	2026
1200m	Louis	Reid	Clydeview Ac	3:42.33	2026
Long Jump	Ben	Silver	Currie CHS	4.77	2026
Shot	Liam	Martin	Millburn Ac	9.97	2026

### U16 Boys from 2026

60m Hurdles	Michael	Massey	Dunfermline HS	8.45	2026
60m	Cameron	Kennedy	Aberdeen GS	7.26	2026
200m	Cameron	Kennedy	Aberdeen GS	22.85	2026
300m	Tyler	Philip	Mackie Ac	38.68	2026
800m	Harry	Robinson	Madras College	2:00.81	2026
1500m	Adam	Kinghorn	St Mungo's HS	4:20.11	2026
High Jump	Duncan	MacGregor	Dingwall Ac	1.81	2026
Long Jump	Joseph	Lanahan	St Ambrose HS	6.76	2026
Shot	Murray	Robb	Queen Anne HS	14.55	2026

### U18 Men from 2026

60m Hurdles	Matthew	Cox	Kyle Ac	8.68	2026
60m	H	Cathro Abbot Hughes	Carnoustie HS	7.19	2026
200m	H	Cathro Abbot Hughes	Carnoustie HS	22.95	2026
400m	AJ	Campbell	St Andrew's HS	49.86	2026
800m	Cameron	Chalmers	Coltness HS	1:58.83	2026
1500m	Aaron	Reid	Hutchesons' GS	4:03.42	2026
3000m	Daniel	Hendry	Lomond School	9:06.44	2026
High Jump	Angus	Weir	Shawlands Ac	1.90	2026
Pole Vault	Nathan	Mobbs	Garnock CHS	4.30	2026
Long Jump	Derek	Knox	Lenzie Ac	6.78	2026
Triple Jump	Michael	Ubiebor	Lathallan School	12.55	2026
Shot	Daniel	Finnigan	Inverness Royal Ac	13.64	2026

### U20 Men from 2023

60m Hurdles	Euan	Wallace	Cumbernauld HS	8.90	2023
60m	Rory	Voss	Waid Ac	7.05	2023
200m	Dean	Patterson	Glasgow SoS	21.33	2023
400m	Methembe	Ndlovu	Liberton HS	48.70	2026
800m	Fraser	Lupton	James Gillespie School	1:54.92	2026
1500m	Caneron	Deverill	Williamwood HS	3:54.19	2026
3000m	Calum	Dick	St Ninian's HS	9:20.67	2026
High Jump	Matthew	Tait	Lasswade HS	1.95	2023
Pole Vault	Mark	Herbert-Ruiz	Hillpark Secondary	4.00	2023
Long Jump	Cole	Mapara	Merchiston Castle School	7.08	2023
Triple Jump	Methembe	Ndlovu	Liberton HS	13.60	2026
Shot	Logan	Mitchell	Grange Ac	13.96	2023

### U14 Girls from 2026

60m	Cadha	McLuskey	Queensferry HS	8.21	2026
1200m	Millie	Glass Park	Albyn School	3:38.36	2026
Long Jump	Karley	Paterson	Lochside Ac	4.94	2026
Shot	Heather	Eddie	Calderglen HS	9.11	2026

### U16 Girls from 2026

60m Hurdles	Kacey	Watson	Marr College	9.12	2026
60m	Olivia	Fisher	Glasgow SoS	7.87	2026
200m	Olivia	Fisher	Glasgow SoS	25.51	2026
300m	Charlotte	Smith	Edinburgh Ac	41.93	2026
800m	Zoe	Roberts	Glasgow SoS	2:15.44	2026
1500m	Imogen	Turner	N Berwick HS	4:44.97	2026
High Jump	Eilidh	Mitchell	Grange Ac	1.60	2026
Long Jump	Charlotte	Smith	Edinburgh Ac	5.27	2026
Shot	Rosie	Paterson	Calderglen HS	9.81	2026

### U18 Women from 2026

60m Hurdles	Cara	Monachello	St Joseph's Ac	8.84	2026
60m	Emma	Clark	Lesmahagow HS	7.66	2026
200m	Cara	Monachello	St Joseph's Ac	24.81	2026
400m	Erin	McGurk	Holy Cross HS	57.39	2026
800m	Nieve	Hannell	Dunfermline HS	2:15.13	2026
1500m	Rachel	Caves	Balerno CHS	4:38.43	2026
3000m	Anna	Ross	Jordanhill School	10:47.09	2026
High Jump	Leanna	Elliott	St Andrew's HS	1.63	2026
Pole Vault	Rebecca	Digger	Jordanhill School	2.70	2026
Long Jump	Ella	Russell	St Aloysius College	5.64	2026
Triple Jump	Erin	Longmuir	St Aloysius College	10.44	2026
Shot	Niamh	Pegrum	Hamilton GS	12.98	2026

### U20 Women from 2023

60m Hurdles	Darcie	Black	Dunfermline HS	9.25	2023
60m	Kishi	Aremu	George Watson's College	7.65	2026
200m	Kishi	Aremu	George Watson's College	24.79	2026
400m	Hannah	Taylor	Ellon Ac	57.77	2023
800m	Megan	McKay	ESMS	2:18.29	2025
1500m	Katie	Sandilands	Balwearie HS	4:39.21	2025
3000m	Alice	Mourao	ESMC	10:12.17	2026
High Jump	Jenna	Hilditch	Glasgow Ac	1.65	2023
Pole Vault	Charis	Crawford	Bishopbriggs Ac	3.40	2025
Long Jump	Darcie	Black	Dunfermline HS	5.60	2023
Triple Jump	Libby	White	Wellington School	12.53	2023
Shot	Meghan	Porterfield	Duncanrig Secondary	12.55	2023